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Vooig S

1 11:00 PAK-1 1/3 to Final A, 4/7 to SF + next BT
200m 1 Aleksei Lobanov
Heat 1 2 Aron Faber
3 Mihhail Lehmus
4 Sergei Karpusov
5 Robin Aasa
Maksim Vihrov

2003
2002
2004
2002
2004
2003

Pdhjakotkas
Viljandi
Narva
Narva
Viljandi

Narva

41.85
41.98
43.92
47.88
52.00
DSQ



